PROFESSIONAL DESKTOP STORAGE |
DOCKING STATION
Data Sheet
Product Overview
The LaCie 1big Dock is a Thunderbolt storage hub that lets you ingest
files directly through built-in CF and SD card slots, connect two 4K
displays, daisy chain devices via USB-C or USB 3.0 ports, and charge
your laptop with up to 60W of power — all through a single cable. What’s

®
All Apps plan
3
Rescue Data Recovery Services
4
Region Model Number Capacity
Limited Warranty
(years)
UPC Code EAN Code Multi-Pack UPC Notes
WW STHS4000800 4TB 5 763649133927 3660619406593 10763649133924
Enterprise-Class
Drive
WW STHS8000800 8TB 5 763649133934 3660619406609 10763649133931
Enterprise-Class
Drive
WW STHS10000800 10TB 5 763649150320 3660619410231 10763649150327
Enterprise-Class
Drive
WW STHS16000800 16TB 5 763649139783 3660619408009 10763649139780
Enterprise-Class
Drive
WW STHS18000800 18TB 5 763649161135 3660619040902 10763649161132
Enterprise-Class
Drive
WW STHS20000800 20TB 5 763649173411 8719706043212 10763649173418
Enterprise-Class
Drive
WW STHS24000800 24TB 5 763649182130 8719706045070 10763649182137
Enterprise-Class
Drive
1 Reformatting may be required for use with Time Machine.
2 Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware configuration and operating system.